of Greater Cincinnati

5:10 am till May 25, then 5:00 am, Zhuhur 2
MAY 16 RAMADAN STARTS i Ny 25, then S0 am, Zhuhr

Maghrib 5 mins after Athan

PI R ITU AI_ Taraweeh Starts Tue, May 15
<Taraweeh
<Nightly Khatirah EDUCATION

<Qiyam ul Layl (last 10 days .

eFalr Khatira (st 10 dave) Ladies Ramadan 2078 Halaqa
+Guest Speakers Pearls & Practical Tips from the the Quran -
<Khatm Quran (Jun 10) An in-depth stud

Wednesday 5/16/2018 Sunday 5/20/2018
O U T H Fatima Bhatti Dima Almeniawi
“Ramadan-an Overview” “ "
2
ﬁ Uerses 2:183-187 who sce he Trde Seievec?

< Youth Iftars (5.22,5.29,6.5,6.12) Wednesday 5/23/2018 Sunday 5/27/2018
2 Youth |n|1'|01'|\/e5 |fTQr (5 30) | Fatima Bhatti Dima Almeniawi

A Kutiba Siyam
= Youth Qlygm “Obligations upon the Believer” “for Allah (SWT) alone”
< 30 Days of Fajr

Wednesday 5/30/2018 Sunday 6/3/2018
Fatima Bhatti Dima Almeniawi
Taqwa Quran
“"the Heart’s Ultimate Goal” “the Spring of our Heart”

SERVICE
ﬁ

Wednesday 6/6/2018 Sunday 6/10/2018

Fatima Bhatti Dima Almeniawi
. . Dhikr Shukr
% Rahma Gift Card / Food Drive “Uerily in Remembrance, do “if you Give Thanks, | will give

2 Ramadan Food Vouchers Hearts find rest” you more”

D|sTre Zakat ul Fitr Wednesday 6/13/2018 Instructors: Fatima Bhatti &
Fatima Bhatti Dima Almeniawi

“ o Wednesdays & Sundays
Call upon Me and | will 4:30- 6PM

Respond to You ICGC Mirror Hall

8092 Plantation Drive, West Chester OH

www.icgc.us (513) 755-3280 info@icgc.us

< Poftluck Iftars

< Nightly Tea & Snacks

< Food Tent (last 10 days)
<+ Eid Bazaar

BE PART OF THE FAMILY; BECOME A MEMBEII N jhifé*; ';;(gjhg 32221 852 ; g;
https://icgc.us/hecome-a-member/ '




